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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/18-continued

2213

Tariff
Item

Description of Goods

Name and Address
of Applicant

Part

Ref.

Appn.
Ref .
No.

*Category
of
Appn.

97.02.000

97.03.009

97.03.009

97.03.009

97.06.009

97.07.009

97.07.009

Flexible miniature dolls

Plastic puzzles

Wooden/Brass cannon kitsets

Wooden scale model kitsets

Pole vault standards

CURRENT APPROVAL

Polyethelene netting made up to fit on locally

made fish landing net frames

REQUESTED APPROVAL

Nylon or polyethelene netting made up to fit

on locally made fish landing

net frames

WELLINGTON

Palmerston North Hospital Board
Private Bag

PALMERSTON NORTH

Quadstar Enterpriese Limited
C/- Shackleton Customs Limited
PO Box 2286

WELLINGTON

Howman Agencies Ltd

PO Box 6673

WELLINGTON

Howman Agencies Ltd

PO Box 6673

WELLINGTON

Runners World Ltd

PO Box 6673

WELLINGTON

Mr R S Smith

C/- Shackleton Customs Limited
PO Box 2286

WELLINGTON

99

99

99

99

99

15

WN 522031

WN 522107

WN 521906
WN 521904

WN 522070

930307D

WN 522021

VA

* Category of Application: A -

**  Port:

CA -
VA -

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of May

Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

for
for
for
for
for
for
for

Approval

Continuation of Approval
Variation of Approval
Withdrawal of Approval
Determination

Variation of Determination
Withdrawal of Determination

Revocation of Unused Concessions

Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin

1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.



