## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/18-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	ods		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
97.02.000	Flexible miniature dolls			WELLINGTON Palmerston North Hospital Board Private Bag	•••	WN 522031	A
97.03.009	Plastic puzzles			PALMERSTON NORTH Quadstar Enterpriese Limited C/- Shackleton Customs Limited PO Box 2286 WELLINGTON	99	WN 522107	A
97.03.009	Wooden/Brass cannon kitsets			Howman Agencies Ltd PO Box 6673 WELLINGTON	99	WN 521906	Α
97.03.009	Wooden scale model kitsets			Howman Agencies Ltd PO Box 6673 WELLINGTON	99	WN 521904	Α
97.06.009	Pole vault standards			Runners World Ltd PO Box 6673 WELLINGTON	99	WN 522070	A
97.07.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Polyethelene netting made up to fit on locally made fish landing net frames			Mr R S Smith C/- Shackleton Customs Limited PO Box 2286 WELLINGTON	99	930307D	VA
97.07.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL Nylon or polyethe on locally made f	lene netting			15	WN 522021	A
<ul> <li>Catego</li> <li>Port:</li> </ul>	ry of Application:	A – CA – VA – D – VD – WD – RUC – HO – AK – WN – CH – DN –	Application for Application for Application for Application for Revocation of Un Comptroller of C Collector of Cus Collector of Cus	Continuation of Approval Variation of Approval Withdrawal of Approval Determination Variation of Determination Withdrawal of Determination			